Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many grand slam events are there in one year?

In which of the following three years were the Olympic games not held?

Winning streaks in Sumo are like any other sport.A combination of skill and luck, nobody can

perform 100% every day which wrestler won 69 consecutive bouts, the most during the 20th

century?

Which team won the 1996 World Cup?

The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics

Who was the winner of cricketer of the year Award of ICC award of 20127

Who has scored the most runs in one day international cricket?

The first Test Cricket much was played on 15th March 1877 between Australia and

Which country will be hosting the 2016 games?

With which of the following sports is Sania Mirza associated?

When were the first Ancient Olympic games held?

What is the only Grand Slam title Pete Sampras Never won?

Who was the winner of ICC umpire of the year award of 20127

Who won the first world cup competition?

Volleyball was not the sports original name, What was the original name?

Answers Choice

oowm»

Dom» Dom

com»

Uo®m» CUOWmr UOoW>r

Uo®m» TUOWmr UOoW>

DOm» DO® > UOWP UOWr UOW>

Bw=0

1936, 1940 and 1944
1912, 1936 and 1940
1916, 1940 and 1944
1916, 1936 and 1940

Chiyonofuji
Kitanoumi
Taiho
Futabayama

South Africa
Australia
India

Sri Lanka

Muhammad Abbas
Samiullah

Hashim Khan
Sohail Abbas

Kumar Sangakara
Daniel Vettori
George Dockrell
Virat Kholi

Stephen Waugh
Vivian Richards
Javed Miandad
Sachin Tendulkar

England
India

New Zealand
West Indies

Brazil
China
United states
Japan

Swimming
Boxing
Cricket
Tennis

776 BC
.176 BC
676 BC
555 BC

French Open
Wimbledon
Australian Open
U.S Open

Sharma Prasad
Kumar Dharmasena
Aleem Dar

None of these

West Indies

Sri Lanka
Canada
East Africa

Handball
Rallyball

. Mintonette

. Back and forth



16

17

18

19

20

Who created the Olympic Flag?

The second twenty 20 cricket cup was won by

In 1955, country became the first country to officially visit Pakistan? the two teams played
five tests, which ends in a draw.

R.Federer belongs to

Who was the first test batsman to reach the milestone of 11000 tests runs?

A

. Carl Jung
. Javis Hein
. Louis Fredy

. England
India
. West Indies

. England

. West Indies
. Australia
USA

France
. Austria

. Sir Garfield Sobers
. Steve Waugh

. Sunil Gavaskar



