

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many grand slam events are there in one year?	A. 5 B. 1 C. 3 D. 4
2	In which of the following three years were the Olympic games not held?	A. 1936, 1940 and 1944 B. 1912, 1936 and 1940 C. 1916, 1940 and 1944 D. 1916, 1936 and 1940
3	Winning streaks in Sumo are like any other sport. A combination of skill and luck, nobody can perform 100% every day which wrestler won 69 consecutive bouts, the most during the 20th century?	A. Chiyonofuji B. Kitanoumi C. Taiho D. Futabayama
4	Which team won the 1996 World Cup?	A. South Africa B. Australia C. India D. Sri Lanka
5	The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics	A. Muhammad Abbas B. Samiullah C. Hashim Khan D. Sohail Abbas
6	Who was the winner of cricketer of the year Award of ICC award of 2012?	A. Kumar Sangakara B. Daniel Vettori C. George Dockrell D. Virat Kholi
7	Who has scored the most runs in one day international cricket?	A. Stephen Waugh B. Vivian Richards C. Javed Miandad D. Sachin Tendulkar
8	The first Test Cricket much was played on 15th March 1877 between Australia and	A. England B. India C. New Zealand D. West Indies
9	Which country will be hosting the 2016 games?	A. Brazil B. China C. United states D. Japan
10	With which of the following sports is Sania Mirza associated?	A. Swimming B. Boxing C. Cricket D. Tennis
11	When were the first Ancient Olympic games held?	A. 776 BC B. 176 BC C. 676 BC D. 555 BC
12	What is the only Grand Slam title Pete Sampras Never won?	A. French Open B. Wimbledon C. Australian Open D. U.S Open
13	Who was the winner of ICC umpire of the year award of 2012?	A. Sharma Prasad B. Kumar Dharmasena C. Aleem Dar D. None of these
14	Who won the first world cup competition?	A. West Indies B. Sri Lanka C. Canada D. East Africa
15	Volleyball was not the sports original name, What was the original name?	A. Handball B. Rallyball C. Mintonette D. Back and forth

16	Who created the Olympic Flag?	A. Carl Jung B. Javis Hein C. Louis Fredy D. Pierre De Coubertin
17	The second twenty 20 cricket cup was won by	A. England B. India C. West Indies D. Pakistan
18	In 1955, country became the first country to officially visit Pakistan? the two teams played five tests, which ends in a draw.	A. India B. England C. West Indies D. Australia
19	R.Federer belongs to	A. USA B. Switzerland C. France D. Austria
20	Who was the first test batsman to reach the milestone of 11000 tests runs?	A. Sir Garfield Sobers B. Steve Waugh C. Allan Border D. Sunil Gavaskar